
DARCY’S MENU
Starter

Soup of the Day    (V)(VG)
Wheaten Bread

Irish Soda Bread    (V)
Coleraine Cheddar Cheese, Garlic Butter

Darcys Signature Mussels    (GF Available)
Herb & Garlic Cream Sauce served with Wheaten Bread

Seafood Chowder
Wheaten Bread

Vegetable Spring Rolls    (V)(VG)
Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce

Chicken Wings
House Hot Sauce

Breaded Mushrooms    (VG)
Slaw, Garlic Mayo

£6.50

£6.50

£9.00

£9.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

Mains
Darcy’s Irish Chicken
Marinated in Honey & Mustard with Asparagus and a Mushroom & Tomato Sauce

Seafood Chowder (Speciality)
Salmon/Cod/Prawns/Smoked Haddock/Mussels/Potatoes/Cream Sauce

Chicken Supreme
Roast Ham, Herb Stuffing, Mashed Potato, Roast Potato, Seasonal Vegetables

Honey Roast Irish Ham
Mashed Potato, Seasonal Vegetables & Cider Parsley Sauce

Darcy’s Burger
Bun, Cheese & Bacon, Home Cut Chips

Traditional Irish Lamb Stew
Wheaten Bread, Crispy Leeks

Lamb Shank
Rosemary Mash, Broccoli, Minted Peas with a Port & Red Wine Jus

Fish & Chips
Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce

Wholetail Scampi
Served with Chips & Tartar sauce

Darcy’s Homemade Pies
- Chicken, Ham and Mushroom
- Vegetarian     (V)
Home Cut Chips, Seasonal Vegetables

Dry Aged Steaks
Rump Steak (8 Oz)
Sirloin (10 Oz)
Choice of Sauce (Pepper/Bushmills/Garlic Butter/Gravy)
Choice of Side
Served with Mushroom and Onion Rings

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£15.00

£15.00

£16.00

£21.00

£16.00

£18.00

£15.00
£15.00

£21.00
£28.00



Desserts

Nippers Menu
£4.50

Pavlova
Fresh Cream & Assortment of Fruit

Raspberry Ruffle Cheesecake
Raspberry Coulis & Fresh Cream

Salted Caramel Brownie
Vanilla Ice Cream

Boozy Ice Cream     (VG Available)
Served with a Shot of your choice

Chocolate Cake     (VG)
Served with Ice Cream

Kids Ice Cream     (VG Available)
Choice of Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce

Roast Ham Dinner
Mashed Potato, Broccoli, Carrots & Gravy

Chicken Goujons & Chips
Choice of Sauce

Sausages & Chips
Choice of Beans or Gravy

Paddys Pizza & Chips
Ham & Cheese OR Cheese & Tomato

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£3.00

Vegan / Vegetarian (VG)
Nut and Mushroom Wellington     (V)(VG)
Olive Oil Mash, Red Cabbage, Sherry Sauce

Vegan Sausages     (V)(VG)
Olive Oil Champ, Onion Rings, Onion Gravy, Garden Peas

Cottage Pie     (V)(VG)
Lentils, Vegetables, Olive Oil Mash Topping, Seasonal Veg

£17.00

£15.50

£15.00

Sides 
£4.50

Home Cut Chips, Champ,  Mash, 
Onion Rings, Seasonal Vegetables, 
Sweet Potato Fries, Mixed Salad, 

Garlic Sautéed Potatoes

Sauces
£3.00

Pepper Sauce, Garlic Butter, Port & Red Wine Jus, 
Gravy, Onion Gravy (VG), Cider, Cream & Parsley 

Sauce, Bushmills Whiskey Sauce 
(Mushrooms and Onions)

(V) - Vegetarian   |   (VG) - Vegan   |   (GF) - Gluten Free
For Allergen Information please see server*

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be applied to tables of 5+**


