DARCY'S MENU

Starter

Soup of the Day (V)(VG) Wheaten Bread	£6.50
Irish Soda Bread (V)	£6.50
Darcys Signature Mussels (GF Available) Herb & Garlic Cream Sauce served with Wheaten Bread	£9.00
Seafood Chowder	£9.00
Vegetable Spring Rolls (V)(VG) Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce	£7.50
Chicken Wings	£7.00
Breaded Mushrooms (VG)	£7.00
Slaw, Garlie Mayo Mains	
Darcy's Irish Chicken Marinated in Honey & Mustard with Asparagus and a Mushroom & Tomato Sauce	£16.00
Seafood Chowder (Speciality)	£16.00
Chicken Supreme Roast Ham, Herb Stuffing, Mashed Potato, Roast Potato, Seasonal Vegetables	£16.00
Honey Roast Irish Ham	
Darcy's Burger	£15.00
Traditional Irish Lamb Stew	£16.00
	£21.00
Fish & Chips Mushy Peas & Tartar Sauce	£16.00
Wholetail Scampi Served with Chips & Tartar sauce	£18.00
	£15.00 £15.00
Sirloin (10 Oz) Choice of Sauce (Pepper/Bushmills/Garlic Butter/Gravy)	£21.00 £28.00
Choice of Side Served with Mushroom and Onion Rings	

Vegan / Vegetarian (VG)

Nut and Mushroom Wellington (V)(VG) Olive Oil Mash, Red Cabbage, Sherry Sauce	£17.00
Vegan Sausages (V)(VG) Olive Oil Champ, Onion Rings, Onion Gravy, Garden Peas	£15.50
Cottage Pie (V)(VG)	£15.00

Desserts

Pavlova Fresh Cream & Assortment of Fruit	£7.00
Raspberry Ruffle Cheesecake	£6.50
Salted Caramel Brownie	£6.50
Boozy Ice Cream (VG Available) Served with a Shot of your choice	£6.50
Chocolate Cake (VG)	£6.50
Kids Ice Cream (VG Available)	£3.00

Sides

£4.50

Home Cut Chips, Champ, Mash, Onion Rings, Seasonal Vegetables, Sweet Potato Fries, Mixed Salad, Garlic Sautéed Potatoes

Sauces

£3.00

Pepper Sauce, Garlic Butter, Port & Red Wine Jus, Gravy, Onion Gravy (VG), Cider, Cream & Parsley Sauce, Bushmills Whiskey Sauce (Mushrooms and Onions)

Nippers Menu

£4.50

Roast Ham Dinner

Mashed Potato, Broccoli, Carrots & Gravy

Chicken Goujons & Chips

Choice of Sauce

Sausages & Chips

Choice of Beans or Gravy

Paddys Pizza & Chips

Ham & Cheese OR Cheese & Tomato